
Tender: NIT: 04/AE/BSD of 2024-25Tender: NIT: 04/AE/BSD of 2024-25

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District BIRBHUM Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Bolpur Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT: 04/AE/BSD of

2024-25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

96990.00 Memo No 260/BSD Memo Date 10-03-2025

e Tender Id Description Short Notice Inviting Tender No.: 04/AE/BSD of 2024-25

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

The Executive

Engineer, Birbhum

Division, PHE Dte.

Payable At Suri, Birbhum

3. Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 10-03-2025 06:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 19-03-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 17-03-2025 03:00 PM Last Date of Permission 17-03-2025 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 19-03-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 19-03-2025 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Repair & Renovation of 2 nos. of Pump House & Restoration of Concrete

Road at Zone- VII of Bolpur Water Supply Sanitation & Health Education

Project (Indo-German) under Bolpur Sub-Division within Birbhum Division,

PHE Dte.

93076.00 15 Days 1900.00

2
Renovation and Repairing of Staff Quarter at PHE premises of Bolpur Sub-

Division within Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.
96990.00 15 Days 2000.00

Dues Payment of 01 No. Valve operator for the Operation & Maintenance of



3

Illambazar Water Supply Scheme under Bolpur Sub-Division within

Birbhum Division, PHED. as For 03 (Three) months. (Period 01.08.2024 to

31.10.2024).

60316.00 07 Days 1300.00

4
Laying and inter connection of distribution pipeline at Fullara Tala Mela

Math under Bolpur Sub-Division within Birbhum Division, PHE Dte.
46404.00 07 Days 1,000.00

5

Dues Payment of 01 No. Valve operator for the Operation & Maintenance of

Bipratikuri Water Supply Scheme under Bolpur Sub-Division within Birbhum

Division, PHED. as For 03 (Three) months. (Period 01.08.2024 to 31.10.2024).

64192.00 07 Days 1300.00

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIT 04_AE_BSD of 2024-25.pdf

2 Sl 05.pdf

3 2911 Form.pdf

4 Sl 04.pdf

5 Sl 02.pdf

6 Sl 03.pdf

7 Sl 01.pdf


	Tender: NIT: 04/AE/BSD of 2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


